BEST DIVES
MALDIYVES

N

Vittaveli

PRICE LIST
2018



DIVING

Price list

DIVING COURSES FOR BEGINNERS

Prices are including rental equipment, dive cylinders and weights. Excluding course
material, certification and boat fees.

Experience level

PADI Bubble maker Pool 120
Includes 1 dive
PADI Bubble maker Ocean 150
Includes 1 dive
PADI Discover Scuba Diver 195
Includes 1 dive
Discover Scuba Diver Repeat 150

Includes 1 dive

Entry level

PADI Scuba Diver Course 425
Includes 3 confined water sessions and 2 dives

PADI Open Water Diver Course 725
Includes 5 confined water sessions and 4 dives

Upgrade Scuba Diver to Open Water Diver 475
Includes 2 confined water sessions and 2 dives

Referral Dive 150

Includes 1 dive

Study Material & Certification

PADI elLearning - Includes: eLearning, certification, eTraining log, 160
eManual, eRDP Desktop, RDP Table, eRecord, Knowledge Reviews,
Quizzes, Exam and Videos

Certification fee 50

Prices are in United States Dollars and subject to 10% Service charge and 12% Tourist Government State Taxes



DIVING

Price list

DIVING COURSES FOR EXPERIENCED DIVERS

Prices are including dive cylinders and weights. Excluding rental equipment, course

material, certification and boat fees.

Continuing Education
PADI Adventure Dive
Includes 1 dive

PADI Adventure Diver Course
Includes 3 dives

PADI Advanced Open Water Diver Course

Includes 5 dives
Emergency First Responder

PADI Rescue Diver Course
Includes 3 dives

PADI Specialty Courses

PADI Enriched Air Diver
Includes 2 dives

PADI AWARE - Coral Reef Conservation
Includes 2 dives

PADI Project AWARE Specialty
Includes 2 dives

PADI Peak Performance Buoyancy
Includes 2 dives

Other Specialty on request

Study Material & Certification

PADI elLearning - Includes: eLearning, certification card processing

fee, eRecord, Knowledge Reviews, and Videos
Certification fee

85

255

425

200
700

150

150

150

150

155

50

Prices are in United States Dollars and subject to 10% Service charge and 12% Tourist Government State Taxes



DIVING

Price list

DIVE EXCURSIONS

Prices are including, dive cylinders and weights. Excluding rental equipment and
boat fees.

Dives
Each morning we have 2 tank dives and in the afternoon we have 1 tank dive, water
and refreshments will be onboard, also private charter is possible.

1 - 4 dives, per dive 75
5 - 9 dives, per dive 70
10 or more dives, per dive 65
Night dive supplement, per dive 25
PADI Scuba Review (Pre assessment) 180

Includes 1 confined water session and 1 dive

Special Dives

Whale Shark Quest in Ari Atoll by Yacht Charter
As well good for diving as for snorkeling price
Manta Quest in North Male Atoll by Yacht Charter
Season from April to September - As well good for diving as for price
snorkeling

Prices are in United States Dollars and subject to 10% Service charge and 12% Tourist Government State Taxes



DIVING

Price list

RENTAL EQUIPMENT

BCD - Per dive

Regulator - Per dive

Dive computer - Per dive

Wetsuit - Per dive

UW Torch (main and back up) - Per dive
UW Digital Camera - Per dive

BOAT FEES

1 Tank boat fee — By Dhoni
2 Tank boat fee — By Dhoni

PRIVATE CHARTER
Windy 52ft - Per hour

Bimbaloca, Bertram 54ft - Per hour
Queens 45ft - Per hour

Touring 38ft or Sport-fishing 38ft - Per hour

Traditional Dhoni - Per hour

PRIVATE INSTRUCTOR - GUIDE

Private Instructor - Per dive

7,50
7,50

15
75

20
30

800
800
750
600
150

Prices are in United States Dollars and subject to 10% Service charge and 12% Tourist Government State Taxes

200



BEsT DIVES
L S

MALDIVE

——__——
WATER SPORTS

Price list

Snorkel Lessons

Snorkel lessons - 45 Minutes 65
Windsurfing

Windsurf competence check 30
Windsurf lessons - 1 hour 85
Windsurf course - 4 hours 160
Catamaran

Catamaran rental 50
Catamaran lessons - 1 hour 125
Catamaran course - 4 hours 365
Catamaran with skipper - 1 hour 85
Kite surfing

Kite surf competence check 50
Kite surf rental - 1 hour 50
Kite surf lessons - 1 hour 85

Paddle boats & Kayaks - Free of charge
Glass bottom kayak - 1 hour 25
Life vest rental

Rental per day 10

Prices are in United States Dollars and subject to 10% Service charge and 12% Tourist Government State Taxes



BEsT DIVES
L S

MALDIVE

——__——
WATER SPORTS

Price list

Parasailing

Parasailing - 15 minutes

Fly Boarding

Lesson/Ride - 30 minutes

Jet ski

Jet ski rental - 15 minutes

Jet ski rental - 30 minutes

Jet ski rental - 60 minutes

Jet ski Snorkel Safari - 120 minutes
Seabob

Seabob - 15 minutes

Water ski - Mono ski - Wake boarding - Knee boarding
Experienced - 15 minutes

Lessons - 20 minutes

Fun Toys

Per person - 10 minutes

Banana boat

Banana boat Per person - 10 minutes

145

250

99

199

299

599

90

75
95

50

50

Prices are in United States Dollars and subject to 10% Service charge and 12% Tourist Government State Taxes



BEsT DIVES
L S

MALDIVE

 p—
EXCURSIONS

Price list

Semi Submarine

Semi Submarine day trip - 30 minutes
Semi Submarine night trip - 30 minutes

Semi Submarine private trip - 30 minutes - per charter

Snorkel Excursions

Coral Restoration Tour at the House Reef - 1 hour
Snorkel House Reef - 1.5 hour

Snorkel Extravaganza - 2 hours - by Dhoni

Snorkel Turtle Quest - 2 hours- by Dhoni

Night Snorkeling - 45 minutes- by Dhoni

Catamaran Excursions

Catamaran sunset sailing - 1 hour

Catamaran snorkel safari - 2 hours - Private Excursion

Catamaran snorkeling & sandbank snorkeling- 2 hours -

Private Excursion

Sandbank Experience
Food & beverage will be charged separately by In Villa Dining

Sandbank Snorkeling and Picnic- 2 hours - by Dhoni

Private Romantic Sandbank Lunch - 2 hours - Private Excursion

95
110
950

45
50
65
75

110

150
190
250

95
600

Prices are in United States Dollars and subject to 10% Service charge and 12% Tourist Government State Taxes


CRF Admin
Highlight


BEsT Di1v
L

DIVE

M A

ES
S

~

EXCURSIONS
Price list

Local Island Experience
For Private Excursions add Charter Price

Local Island Visit - 4 hours - by Dhoni
Local Island Visit - 4 hours - by Touring 38

City Trip
For Private Excursions add Charter Price

Male Visit - 4 hours - by Dhoni

Male Visit - 4 hours - by Touring 38

Dolphin Quest
For Private Excursions add Charter Price

Dolphin Quest - 2 hours - by Dhoni

Sunset Cruises
For Private Excursions add Charter Price

Sunset Cruise by Dhoni - 2 hours - by Dhoni

Romantic Dinner on Yacht

Food & beverage will be charged separately by In Villa Dining

Romantic Dinner - 2 hours - Private Excursion

75
125

75
125

75

175

750

Prices are in United States Dollars and subject to 10% Service charge and 12% Tourist Government State Taxes



BEsT DIVES
L S

MALDIVE

 p—
EXCURSIONS

Price list

Fishing Excursions
For Private Excursions add Charter Price

Sunset Fishing - 2 hours - by Dhoni

Big Game Fishing (per charter)
Private Excursion

Bimbaloca Bertram 54ft - 4 hours
Bimbaloca Bertram 54ft - every extra hour
Dhoni - 4 hours

Dhoni - every extra hour

Surplus for Private Excursions

Windy 52ft Xanthos or Bimbaloca Bertram 54ft - per hour
Queens 45ft- per hour

Gulf Craft Touring 38ft or Sport Fishing 38ft- per hour
Parasailing boat- per hour

Gulf Craft Swan 20ft - per hour

Traditional Dhoni- per hour

Surplus for Private Guide
Private Guide - per hour

95

2000
450
750
150

800
750
600
500
300
150

175

Prices are in United States Dollars and subject to 10% Service charge and 12% Tourist Government State Taxes



BEsT Di1v
L

DIVE

~

M A

PRIVATE YACHT CHARTER

Price list

Dominator 64

4 hours

8 hours (maximum 4 running hours)
16 hours (maximum 4 running hours)
Windy 52ft Xanthos

4 hours

8 hours (maximum 4 running hours)
16 hours (maximum 4 running hours)
Bimbaloca Bertram 54ft

4 hours

8 hours (maximum 4 running hours)
16 hours (maximum 4 running hours)
Queens 45

4 hours

8 hours (maximum 4 running hours)

16 hours (maximum 4 running hours)

Gulf Craft Sport Fishing 38ft / Touring 38

4 hours

8 hours (maximum 4 running hours)

6000
8000
12000

3000
5000
8000

3000
5000
8000

2750
4500
7500

2000
3500

Prices are in United States Dollars and subject to 10% Service charge and 12% Tourist Government State Taxes



BEsT DIVES
L S

MALDIVE

—
Booking conditions

All activities and excursions are subject to 10%service charge and 12%
Tourism Goods and Services Tax (TGST).

All rates are in United States Dollars and activities are quoted as per guest
per hour unless otherwise stated.

For excursions children from 6 years to 12 years will receive a 50% discount
and children below 6 years of age will be free of charge. Watersports and
diving activities will be fully charged.

A parent or a guardian must accompany children until the age of 12 years
during all activities.

The duration of the activities mentioned are the time of departure until
time of arrival to the resort.

Please be at the meeting point 15 minutes prior departure of the activity.
For scheduled excursions, such as night fishing, we normally require a
minimum of four guests. However, private charters of all of our vessels can
be arranged with guide subject to availability.

Please remember, all participants in all activities or excursions do so at
their own risk and all water sport activities are subject to weather
conditions. We reserve the right to suspend any given activity or excursion
at any time.

Lost or damaged equipment will be charged at replacement cost rates.

All participants in all water-based activities are required to complete our
liability release and must wear a life vest.

Proof of license and/or competency assessment (at a small fee) is required
for complimentary use of windsurf equipment unless under instruction.
We understand that sometimes you may need to change your schedule. We
kindly ask you that you give us notice of more than four hours in advanced
as our cancellation policy of charging 50% applies to all reservations
cancelled less than four hours before the scheduled excursion and 100%
charge in case of a no show.

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Trips are subject to
minimum numbers and are weather dependent.

WWW.BESTDIVESMALDIVES.COM



http://vittaveli.bestdivesmaldives.com

	Price list - JVM - 00 COVER
	Price list - JVM - 1 DIVING COURSES FOR BEGINNERS
	Price list - JVM - 2 DIVING COURSES FOR EXPERIENCED DIVERS
	Price list - JVM - 3 DIVE EXCURSIONS
	Price list - JVM - 4 RENTAL EQUIPMENT & BOAT FEES - updated 01-03-2018
	Price list - JVM - 5 Water Sports - Non Motorized
	Price list - JVM - 6 Water Sports - Motorized
	Price list - JVM - 7 Excursions
	Price list - JVM - 8 Excursions
	Price list - JVM - 9 Excursions - updated 01-03-2018
	Price list - JVM - 10 Charter - updated 01-03-2018
	Price list - JVM - 11 Booking conditions



