



Price list

DIVING COURSES FOR BEGINNERS

Prices are including rental equipment, dive cylinders and weights. Excluding course material, certification and boat fees.

Experience level	
PADI Bubble maker Pool	120
Includes 1 dive	
PADI Bubble maker Ocean	150
Includes 1 dive	
PADI Discover Scuba Diver	195
Includes 1 dive	
Discover Scuba Diver Repeat	150
Includes 1 dive	
Entry level	
PADI Scuba Diver Course	425
Includes 3 confined water sessions and 2 dives	
PADI Open Water Diver Course	725
Includes 5 confined water sessions and 4 dives	
Upgrade Scuba Diver to Open Water Diver	475
Includes 2 confined water sessions and 2 dives	
Referral Dive	150
Includes 1 dive	
Study Material & Certification	
PADI eLearning - Includes: eLearning, certification, eTraining	<i>g log,</i> 160
eManual, eRDP Desktop, RDP Table, eRecord, Knowledge Review	VS,
Quizzes, Exam and Videos	
Certification fee	50



Price list

DIVING COURSES FOR EXPERIENCED DIVERS

Prices are including dive cylinders and weights. Excluding rental equipment, course material, certification and boat fees.

Continuing Education	
PADI Adventure Dive	85
Includes 1 dive	
PADI Adventure Diver Course	255
Includes 3 dives	
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver Course	425
Includes 5 dives	
Emergency First Responder	200
PADI Rescue Diver Course	700
Includes 3 dives	
PADI Specialty Courses	
PADI Enriched Air Diver	150
Includes 2 dives	
PADI AWARE - Coral Reef Conservation	150
Includes 2 dives	
PADI Project AWARE Specialty	150
Includes 2 dives	4.50
PADI Peak Performance Buoyancy	150
Includes 2 dives	
Other Specialty on request	
Study Material 9 Contification	
Study Material & Certification	1
PADI eLearning - Includes: eLearning, certification card processing	155
fee, eRecord, Knowledge Reviews, and Videos	Γ.
Certification fee	50



Price list

DIVE EXCURSIONS

Prices are including, dive cylinders and weights. Excluding rental equipment and boat fees.

Dives

Each morning we have 2 tank dives and in the afternoon we have 1 tank dive, water and refreshments will be onboard, also private charter is possible.

1 - 4 dives, per dive	75
5 – 9 dives, per dive	70
10 or more dives, per dive	65
Night dive supplement, per dive	25
PADI Scuba Review (Pre assessment) Includes 1 confined water session and 1 dive	180

Special Dives

Whale Shark Quest in Ari Atoll by Yacht As well good for diving as for snorkeling	Charter price
Manta Quest in North Male Atoll by Yacht Season from April to September – As well good for diving as for snorkeling	Charter price



Price list

RENTAL EQUIPMENT

BCD - Per dive	5
Regulator - Per dive	7,50
Dive computer - Per dive	7,50
Wetsuit - Per dive	5
UW Torch (main and back up) - Per dive	15
UW Digital Camera - Per dive	75
BOAT FEES	
1 Tank boat fee – By Dhoni	20
2 Tank boat fee – By Dhoni	30
PRIVATE CHARTER	
Windy 52ft - Per hour	800
Bimbaloca, Bertram 54ft - Per hour	800
Queens 45ft - Per hour	750
Touring 38ft or Sport-fishing 38ft - Per hour	600

PRIVATE INSTRUCTOR - GUIDE

Traditional Dhoni - Per hour

Private Instructor - Per dive

150





WATER SPORTS

Price list

Snorkel Lessons

	Snorkel lessons – 45 Minutes	65
	Windsurfing	
	Windsurf competence check	30
	Windsurf lessons – 1 hour	85
	Windsurf course – 4 hours	160
1	Catamaran	
	Catamaran rental	50
1	Catamaran lessons – 1 hour	125
	Catamaran course – 4 hours	365
	Catamaran with skipper – 1 hour	85
	Kite surfing	
	Kite surf competence check	50
-	Kite surf rental – 1 hour	50
	Kite surf lessons – 1 hour	85
	Paddle boats & Kayaks – Free of charge	
	Glass bottom kayak – 1 hour	25
	Life vest rental	
	Rental per day	10





WATER SPORTS

Price list

Parasailing

Parasailing – 15 minutes	145
Fly Boarding	
Lesson/Ride – 30 minutes	250
Jet ski	
Jet ski rental – 15 minutes	99
Jet ski rental – 30 minutes	199
Jet ski rental - 60 minutes	299
Jet ski Snorkel Safari – 120 minutes	599
Seabob	
Seabob – 15 minutes	90
Water ski - Mono ski - Wake boarding - Knee boarding	
Experienced – 15 minutes	75
Lessons – 20 minutes	95
Fun Toys	
Per person – 10 minutes	50
Banana boat	
Banana boat Per person – 10 minutes	50



EXCURSIONS

Price list

Semi Submarine 95 Semi Submarine day trip – 30 minutes Semi Submarine night trip - 30 minutes 110 950 Semi Submarine private trip – 30 minutes – per charter **Snorkel Excursions** Coral Restoration Tour at the House Reef - 1 hour 45 Snorkel House Reef - 1.5 hour 50 65 Snorkel Extravaganza – 2 hours – by Dhoni 75 Snorkel Turtle Quest – 2 hours – by Dhoni 110 Night Snorkeling – 45 minutes – by Dhoni **Catamaran Excursions** Catamaran sunset sailing – 1 hour 150 Catamaran snorkel safari – 2 hours – Private Excursion 190 250 Catamaran snorkeling & sandbank snorkeling - 2 hours -**Private Excursion** Sandbank Experience Food & beverage will be charged separately by In Villa Dining Sandbank Snorkeling and Picnic - 2 hours - by Dhoni 95

600

Private Romantic Sandbank Lunch - 2 hours - Private Excursion





EXCURSIONS

Price list

Local Island Experience For Private Excursions add Charter Price	
Local Island Visit – 4 hours – by Dhoni	75
Local Island Visit – 4 hours - by Touring 38	125
City Trip For Private Excursions add Charter Price	
Male Visit – 4 hours – by Dhoni	75
Male Visit – 4 hours - by Touring 38	125
Dolphin Quest For Private Excursions add Charter Price	
Dolphin Quest - 2 hours - by Dhoni	75
Sunset Cruises For Private Excursions add Charter Price	
3 V D	175
Sunset Cruise by Dhoni – 2 hours – by Dhoni	1/3
Romantic Dinner on Yacht Food & beverage will be charged separately by In Villa Dining	
Romantic Dinner – 2 hours – Private Excursion	750



Vittaveli

EXCURSIONS

Price list

Fishing Excursions For Private Excursions add Charter Price	
Sunset Fishing – 2 hours – by Dhoni	95
Big Game Fishing (per charter) Private Excursion	
Bimbaloca Bertram 54ft - 4 hours	2000
Bimbaloca Bertram 54ft - every extra hour	450
Dhoni – 4 hours	750
Dhoni – every extra hour	150
Surplus for Private Excursions	
Windy 52ft Xanthos or Bimbaloca Bertram 54ft - per hour	800
Queens 45ft- per hour	750
Gulf Craft Touring 38ft or Sport Fishing 38ft- per hour	600
Parasailing boat- per hour	500
Gulf Craft Swan 20ft – per hour	300
Traditional Dhoni- per hour	150
Surplus for Private Guide	
Private Guide – per hour	175



PRIVATE YACHT CHARTER

Price list

Dominator 64

	4 hours	6000
	8 hours (maximum 4 running hours)	8000
1	16 hours (maximum 4 running hours)	12000
1	Windy 52ft Xanthos	
1	4 hours	3000
1	8 hours (maximum 4 running hours)	5000
	16 hours (maximum 4 running hours)	8000
-	Bimbaloca Bertram 54ft	
	4 hours	3000
	8 hours (maximum 4 running hours)	5000
	16 hours (maximum 4 running hours)	8000
	Queens 45	
	4 hours	2750
	8 hours (maximum 4 running hours)	4500
	16 hours (maximum 4 running hours)	7500
	Gulf Craft Sport Fishing 38ft / Touring 38	
	4 hours	2000
	8 hours (maximum 4 running hours)	3500



Booking conditions

- All activities and excursions are subject to 10% service charge and 12% Tourism Goods and Services Tax (TGST).
- All rates are in United States Dollars and activities are quoted as per guest per hour unless otherwise stated.
- For excursions children from 6 years to 12 years will receive a 50% discount and children below 6 years of age will be free of charge. Watersports and diving activities will be fully charged.
- A parent or a guardian must accompany children until the age of 12 years during all activities.
- The duration of the activities mentioned are the time of departure until time of arrival to the resort.
- Please be at the meeting point 15 minutes prior departure of the activity.
- For scheduled excursions, such as night fishing, we normally require a minimum of four guests. However, private charters of all of our vessels can be arranged with guide subject to availability.
- Please remember, all participants in all activities or excursions do so at their own risk and all water sport activities are subject to weather conditions. We reserve the right to suspend any given activity or excursion at any time.
- Lost or damaged equipment will be charged at replacement cost rates.
- All participants in all water-based activities are required to complete our liability release and must wear a life vest.
- Proof of license and/or competency assessment (at a small fee) is required for complimentary use of windsurf equipment unless under instruction.
- We understand that sometimes you may need to change your schedule. We kindly ask you that you give us notice of more than four hours in advanced as our cancellation policy of charging 50% applies to all reservations cancelled less than four hours before the scheduled excursion and 100% charge in case of a no show.
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Trips are subject to minimum numbers and are weather dependent.